DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2023
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 3

Total No. of Candidates: 14

Candidate No.

CAN227558273

CAN733533792

CAN356469789

CAN759557109

CAN198720976

CAN749232868

CAN942372080

CAN171533660

CAN106069720

CAN932469724

CAN75762259

CAN775664943

CAN549169722

CAN765966719

Student Name

NATOUCH
VORASETAKARNKIJ

DANIEL FENG

PHAM VU MINH CHAU
BAANUSHAN RASAKUMAR
NAOMI LAM

SHANISHA
DAYALAEASWARAN

RAPHAEL CODY SIOCO

AJENTH BAGESWARAN
NGUYEN PHU HUNG

PHAM BINH MINH

PRINN CHIRAPHADHANAKUL

TONG NGUYEN TRAM ANH

DAO KHOI NGUYEN

NGUYEN QUANG DAT

Student School

Singapore International School
Thonburi

Redeemer Lutheran College
Vinschool Times City
Glenwaverly Primary School
Karunia Global School

Lyceum International School-
Wattala

Victory Christian International
School

Matthew Pearce Public School
Vinschool Times City
Vinschool Times City

Shrewsbury International
School Bangkok

Archimedes Academy Primary
School

Vinschool Times City

Vietnam-australia School, Hanoi

Region
Thailand

Australia
Vietnam
Australia

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Philippines

Australia
Vietnam

Vietnam

Thailand

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Ranking

10

10

10

13

14

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



