

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2023

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 3

Total No. of Candidates: 14

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN227558273	NATOUCH VORASETAKARNKIJ	Singapore International School Thonburi	Thailand	1	CREDIT
CAN733533792	DANIEL FENG	Redeemer Lutheran College	Australia	2	CREDIT
CAN356469789	PHAM VU MINH CHAU	Vinschool Times City	Vietnam	3	CREDIT
CAN759557109	BAANUSHAN RASAKUMAR	Glenwaverly Primary School	Australia	4	CREDIT
CAN198720976	NAOMI LAM	Karunia Global School	Indonesia	4	CREDIT
CAN749232868	SHANISHA DAYALAEASWARAN	Lyceum International School- Wattala	Sri Lanka	4	CREDIT
CAN942372080	RAPHAEL CODY SIOCO	Victory Christian International School	Philippines	7	CREDIT
CAN171533660	AJENTH BAGESWARAN	Matthew Pearce Public School	Australia	8	CREDIT
CAN106069720	NGUYEN PHU HUNG	Vinschool Times City	Vietnam	8	CREDIT
CAN932469724	PHAM BINH MINH	Vinschool Times City	Vietnam	10	CREDIT
CAN75762259	PRINN CHIRAPHADHANAKUL	Shrewsbury International School Bangkok	Thailand	10	CREDIT
CAN775664943	TONG NGUYEN TRAM ANH	Archimedes Academy Primary School	Vietnam	10	CREDIT
CAN549169722	DAO KHOI NGUYEN	Vinschool Times City	Vietnam	13	CREDIT
CAN765966719	NGUYEN QUANG DAT	Vietnam-australia School, Hanoi	Vietnam	14	CREDIT